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Sunday 
29th 
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September 
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Thursday 
 3rd  

October 
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October 7.00 am      
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Build-up 
Bare Stand  

 

Build-up 
All Stand 

   

 
Dismantling 

 
    8.00 am  

9.00 am 
Exhibitors access 

9.00 am 
 
12.00 am 

 
 

Exhibition 

 
  12.00 am    

 
5.00 pm 

  
   5.00 pm   

 
6.00 pm 

 Visitors 
Output 

  
    6.00 pm  

 
7.00 pm 

 
 

Dismantling 

  
    7.00 pm   

 
12.00 pm 
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Power supply schedule (intermittent electricity) 
 

7.00 am 

Sunday 
29th 

September 

Monday 
30th 

September 

Tuesday  
01st  

October 

Wednesday 
02nd  

October 

Thursday 
 03rd  

October 

Friday  
04th  

October 7.00 am 
 
8.00 am 

WORKSITE 
POWER 

SWITCHBOX 
 

      
8.00 am 

12.00 am 

 
 
 
LIMITED PERIOD SUPPLY 

 
12.00 am 

 
5.00 pm 

  
5.00 pm 

 
6.00 pm 

   
 6.00 pm 

 
7.00 pm 

  WORKSITE 
POWER 

SWITCHBOX 
 

  
7.00 pm 

12.00 pm 

    
12.00 pm 

 
 

Permanent power supply 
 

From Monday, September 30th, 7.00 am to Thursday, October 3rd 2019, 6.00 pm 
 
 
 

Reminder: Power supply is to be ordered online on the website of VIPARIS 
www.viparis.com/epex 

 
Sunday, September 29th 2019 worksite power switchbox will be available to order to VIPARIS. 

 

Exhibition Schedule  

Exhibitors output 

 


