

Sunday 29 th	Monday 30 th	Tuesday 01st	Wednesday 2nd	Thursday 3rd	Friday 04 th	
September	September	October	October	October	October	√ 7.00 am
						8.00 am
Build-up <i>Bare</i> Stand	Build-up All Stand	Exhibitors access			Dismantling	9.00 am
		Exhibition				12.00 am
						4 5.00 pm
				Visitors Output		6.00 pm
		Exhibitors output				7.00 pm
				Dismanting		12.00 pm
	29 th September	29th 30th September Build-up Bare Stand Build-up	September September September October Build-up Bare Stand Build-up All Stand	September September September September October Exhibitors accompanies Build-up Bare Stand Build-up All Stand Exhibition	September September October October October Exhibitors access Build-up Bare Stand Build-up All Stand Visitors Output	September September October October October October September September October October October October

Power supply schedule (intermittent electricity)

7.00 am _	Sunday 29 th September	Monday 30 th September	Tuesday 01st October	Wednesday 02nd October	Thursday 03rd October	Friday 04 th October	7.00 am
8.00 am							8.00 am
12.00 am	WORKSITE						12.00 am
5.00 pm	POWER SWITCHBOX		LIMITED PE		5.00 pm		
6.00 pm	-						← 6.00 pm
7.00 pm					WORKSITE POWER SWITCHBOX		₹ .00 pm
12.00 pm							<u>1</u> 2.00 pm

Permanent power supply

From Monday, September 30th, 7.00 am to Thursday, October 3rd 2019, 6.00 pm

Reminder: Power supply is to be ordered online on the website of VIPARIS www.viparis.com/epex

Sunday, September 29th 2019 worksite power switchbox will be available to order to VIPARIS.

